
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 7500 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 15000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA MUSIC DVDS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 12 FEBRUARY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

41 1 HOMECOMING: LIVE FROM IRELAND Celtic Woman1 UCJ/UMA 6709396
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ONE FOR ALL TOUR: LIVE IN AUSTRALIA 1989

LIVE AT POMPEII

THE MAGIC OF MAASTRICHT - 30 YEARS OF THE JOHANN…

NEUJAHRSKONZERT 2018 / NEW YEAR'S CONCERT 2018

JUKEBOX SATURDAY NIGHT - SOUNDS OF THE 70S

THE END

HOT AUGUST NIGHT / NYC

BLACK & WHITE NIGHT 30

THE ROYAL EDINBURGH MILITARY TATTOO 2017: SPLAS…

TAPESTRY: LIVE IN HYDE PARK

LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

1

WEMBLEY OR BUST

AUSTRALIAN MADE - 30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

JUKEBOX SATURDAY NIGHT - SOUNDS OF THE 60S

FALLING IN LOVE - IN MAASTRICHT

THE WALL

THE DANCE

DESTINY

LIVE BABY LIVE

WEMBLEY LIVE

ELVIS: THE KING OF ROCK 'N' ROLL

KEEPIN' IT COUNTRY - LIVE AT RED ROCKS

LIVE AT WEMBLEY STADIUM

ALL THE HITS LIVE

THE TRUTH ABOUT LOVE - LIVE FROM MELBOURNE

PULSE

A NEW JOURNEY

THE DEFINITIVE COLLECTION

LIVE

HELL FREEZES OVER

CINEMA (SPECIAL EDITION)

THE PRISMATIC WORLD TOUR LIVE

LIVE AT NASSAU COLISEUM

REBEL HEART TOUR

THE MAGIC OF ANDRE RIEU

CELTIC WOMAN

ONE NIGHT ONLY! ROD STEWART LIVE AT ROYAL ALBERT…

LIVE 2012

Bee Gees

David Gilmour

Andre Rieu

Riccardo Muti

Various

Black Sabbath

Neil Diamond

Roy Orbison

Various

Carole King

Adele

The Beatles

Jeff Lynne's ELO

Various

Various

Andre Rieu

Pink Floyd

Fleetwood Mac

Celtic Woman

INXS

Foo Fighters

Elvis Presley

Alan Jackson

Queen

Jessica Mauboy

P!nk

Pink Floyd

Celtic Woman

ABBA

Merle Haggard

The Eagles

Andrea Bocelli

Katy Perry

The Highwaymen

Madonna

Andre Rieu

Celtic Woman

Rod Stewart

Coldplay

UMA

COL/SME

UCJ/UMA

SMC/SME

AMB/SME

UNI/UMA

UMA

LEG/SME

ACL/UMA

LEG/SME

INE/SME

CAP/UMA

COL/SME

SME

AMB/SME

UCJ/UMA

COL/SME

WAR

BNO/UMA

PET/UMA

RCA/SME

RCA/SME

USM/UMA

UNI/UMA

SME

RCA/SME

COL/SME

EMI

UMA

POSS/UMA

GEF/UMA

UNI/UMA

CAP/EMI

COL/SME

INR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

BNO/EMI

J/SME
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1

1
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324
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13

21
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118

12
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70
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230
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50

208

141

273

82

219

18

163

136

46

202

44

520

78

113

85

21

38

16

368

218

EREDV1307

88985467419

5790043

88985470599

FANFARE290

0412907

4707201

88883797209

0763034

88985404812

88691901199

4756767

19075800742

88985390709

FANFARE258

5714908

50198.6

7599384862

4761884

PE3018

88697355779

88697174959

EREDV1218

2779569

88985482349

88843006299

82876764799

3832789

0174459

POSDVD20

8824039OT

0762952

EREDV1208

88985335669

0053287

5748436

3701739

88697371369

0151399
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